
Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 10,000 9,000 19,000

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 8,400 8,950 17,350

3 RUSSO Alessia ITA 8,200 8,050 16,250

4 VALIEVA Elina GEO 8,000 8,000 16,000

5 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 8,500 7,350 15,850

6 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 7,800 8,000 15,800

7 VERDES Andrea ROU 7,800 7,600 15,400

8 VARAY Mira HUN 8,000 7,300 15,300

9 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 7,300 7,950 0,30 14,950

10 KULIG Natalia POL 7,300 6,850 14,150

11 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 6,400 6,800 13,200

12
ŠVÉDOVÁ Martina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,500 6,400 12,900

13 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa CZE 5,800 7,050 12,850

14
KUČEROVÁ Natálie
SK Máj České Budějovice

CZE 5,700 7,000 12,700

15 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 6,100 6,400 12,500

16 BOŽIČ Laura CRO 5,200 6,800 12,000

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - HOOP

20.10. - 22.10 2017

VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - OBRU Č

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 KHONINA Polina RUS 9,100 9,100 18,200

2 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 9,000 8,500 17,500

3 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 9,100 8,100 17,200

4 VALIEVA Elina GEO 8,700 7,900 16,600

5 RUSSO Alessia ITA 7,900 8,150 16,050

6 VERDES Andrea ROU 8,000 7,800 15,800

7 VARAY Mira HUN 7,200 8,100 15,300

8 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 7,500 7,500 15,000

9 KULIG Natalia POL 6,900 7,650 14,550

10 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 6,800 7,400 14,200

11 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 7,000 6,550 13,550

12 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa CZE 5,300 7,050 12,350

13
ŠVÉDOVÁ Martina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,700 6,600 12,300

14 BOŽIČ Laura CRO 4,900 7,050 11,950

15
KUČEROVÁ Natálie
SK Máj České Budějovice

CZE 4,200 6,700 10,900

16 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 5,000 5,350 0,90 9,450

20.10. - 22.10 2017

VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - MÍ Č

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - BALL

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 10,000 9,000 19,000

2 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 9,700 8,100 17,800

3 VALIEVA Elina GEO 8,800 7,650 16,450

4 RUSSO Alessia ITA 7,600 8,150 15,750

5 KHONINA Polina RUS 8,500 7,650 0,60 15,550

6 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 7,500 7,500 15,000

7 VARAY Mira HUN 7,400 7,400 14,800

8 VERDES Andrea ROU 7,800 6,850 14,650

9 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 6,800 7,200 14,000

10 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 6,400 7,500 13,900

11 KULIG Natalia POL 6,400 7,150 13,550

12 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 6,500 6,750 13,250

13 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa CZE 6,400 6,800 13,200

14 BOŽIČ Laura CRO 5,800 6,700 12,500

15
KUČEROVÁ Natálie
SK Máj České Budějovice

CZE 5,200 6,600 0,30 11,500

16
ŠVÉDOVÁ Martina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 4,500 6,050 10,550

VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - KUŽELE

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - CLUBS

20.10. - 22.10 2017

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 9,800 8,900 18,700

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 8,200 8,350 16,550

3 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 7,500 7,050 14,550

4 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 6,400 7,700 14,100

5 VARAY Mira HUN 7,000 6,950 13,950

6 VERDES Andrea ROU 6,300 7,600 13,900

7 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 6,800 7,050 13,850

8 VALIEVA Elina GEO 6,700 6,950 13,650

9 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa CZE 6,000 6,950 12,950

10 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 5,700 7,000 12,700

11 KULIG Natalia POL 5,700 6,950 12,650

12 RUSSO Alessia ITA 5,500 6,850 12,350

13
KUČEROVÁ Natálie
SK Máj České Budějovice

CZE 5,600 6,650 12,250

14 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 4,600 7,200 11,800

15 BOŽIČ Laura CRO 5,200 6,200 11,400

16
ŠVÉDOVÁ Martina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 4,600 6,700 11,300

VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO- SENIORKY - STUHA

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - RIBBON

20.10. - 22.10 2017

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



Pořadí
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Obru č
Hoop

Míč
Ball

Kužele
Clubs

Stuha
Ribbon

Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 19,000 17,500 19,000 18,700 74,200

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 17,350 18,200 15,550 16,550 67,650

3 EVCHICH Yulia BLR 15,850 17,200 17,800 14,550 65,400

4 VALIEVA Elina GEO 16,000 16,600 16,450 13,650 62,700

5 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16,250 16,050 15,750 12,350 60,400

6 VERDES Andrea ROU 15,400 15,800 14,650 13,900 59,750

7 VARAY Mira HUN 15,300 15,300 14,800 13,950 59,350

8 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 14,950 15,000 14,000 14,100 58,050

9 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 15,800 14,200 15,000 12,700 57,700

10 KULIG Natalia POL 14,150 14,550 13,550 12,650 54,900

11 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 12,500 13,550 13,250 13,850 53,150

12 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa CZE 12,850 12,350 13,200 12,950 51,350

13 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 13,200 9,450 13,900 11,800 48,350

14 BOŽIČ Laura CRO 12,000 11,950 12,500 11,400 47,850

15
ŠVÉDOVÁ Martina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 12,900 12,300 10,550 11,300 47,050

KUČEROVÁ Natálie
SK Máj České Budějovice

CZE 12,700 10,900 11,500 12,250 47,350

UPRAVENÉ VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO - VÍCEBOJ - SENIO RKY

20.10. - 22.10 2017

REDUCED TOTAL RESULTS  GRAND PRIX BRNO ALL AROUND C OMPETITIONS - SENIORS

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 10,000 8,700 18,700

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 8,700 8,400 17,100

3 RUSSO Alessia ITA 8,100 8,250 16,350

4 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 8,200 8,000 16,200

5 VALIEVA Elina GEO 8,400 7,750 16,150

6 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 8,100 7,800 15,900

7 VERDES Andrea ROU 7,900 7,900 15,800

8 VARAY Mira HUN 8,000 7,800 15,800

9
ŠVÉDOVÁ Martina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,100 6,850 11,950

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - OBRU Č

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - HOOP

20.10. - 22.10 2017

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017

Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 9,700 8,900 18,600

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 8,800 8,900 17,700

3 RUSSO Alessia ITA 7,500 8,450 15,950

4 VALIEVA Elina GEO 8,800 7,150 15,950

5 VARAY Mira HUN 7,600 8,200 15,800

6 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 7,700 7,600 15,300

7 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 6,800 8,050 14,850

8 VERDES Andrea ROU 7,000 7,800 14,800

9 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 7,300 6,550 0,30 13,550

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - MÍ Č

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - BALL

20.10. - 22.10 2017

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017

Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 10,000 8,950 18,950

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 9,000 8,650 17,650

3 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 9,000 8,050 17,050

4 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 8,100 7,550 15,650

5 RUSSO Alessia ITA 7,300 8,300 15,600

6 VALIEVA Elina GEO 8,000 7,350 15,350

7 VERDES Andrea ROU 7,700 7,350 15,050

8 VARAY Mira HUN 7,100 7,450 14,550

9 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 6,800 7,400 14,200

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - KUŽEL E
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - CLUBS

20.10. - 22.10 2017



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017

Start. č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 9,200 8,850 18,050

2 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 8,400 7,650 16,050

3 KHONINA Polina RUS 7,700 8,150 15,850

4 VARAY Mira HUN 6,700 7,850 14,550

5 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 6,200 7,150 13,350

6 VALIEVA Elina GEO 6,500 6,650 13,150

7 VERDES Andrea ROU 6,200 6,850 13,050

8 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 5,900 6,800 0,30 12,400

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - STUHA
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - RIBBON

20.10. - 22.10 2017



Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Obruč
Hoop

Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Míč
Ball

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 18,700 1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 18,600

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 17,100 2 KHONINA Polina RUS 17,700

3 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16,350 3 RUSSO Alessia ITA 15,950

4 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 16,200 4 VALIEVA Elina GEO 15,950

5 VALIEVA Elina GEO 16,150 5 VARAY Mira HUN 15,800

6 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 15,900 6 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 15,300

7 VERDES Andrea ROU 15,800 7 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 14,850

8 VARAY Mira HUN 15,800 8 VERDES Andrea ROU 14,800

9  ŠVÉDOVÁ MartinaSK TART MS BrnoCZE 11,950 9 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 13,550

Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Kužele
Clubs

Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Stuha
Ribbon

1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 18,950 1 BRAVIKOVA Yulia RUS 18,050

2 KHONINA Polina RUS 17,650 2 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 16,050

3 EVCHIK Yulia BLR 17,050 3 KHONINA Polina RUS 15,850

4 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 15,650 4 VARAY Mira HUN 14,550

5 RUSSO Alessia ITA 15,600 5 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 13,350

6 VALIEVA Elina GEO 15,350 6 VALIEVA Elina GEO 13,150

7 VERDES Andrea ROU 15,050 7 VERDES Andrea ROU 13,050

8 VARAY Mira HUN 14,550 8 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 12,400

9 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 14,200

VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO - FINÁLE - SENIORKY

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - FINALS - SENIORS

20.10. - 22.10 2017

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017


